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Surname Name Company Email Address ECSA No. CPD Cert. No.

Alexander Mark UCT mark.alexander@uct.ac.za 780298 SARF21/DCD-01/24-001

Bodhania Muhammad IS Group muhammad.bodhania@isgroup.co.za 20180145 SARF21/DCD-01/24-002

Burger Theunis A19 Consulting theunis@a19.co.za 201680056 SARF21/DCD-01/24-003

De Wet Jaco Private dwjaco@gmail.com 201130145 SARF21/DCD-01/24-004

Duvenhage Magdaleen Element Consulting mduvenhage@eceng.co.za 980143 SARF21/DCD-01/24-005

Fredericks Brandon JG Afika fredericksb@jgafrika.com 201470281 SARF21/DCD-01/24-006

Gage Peter Jones & Wagener gage@jaws.co.za 840365 SARF21/DCD-01/24-007

Holliday Reginald L & S Consulting reggie@lsgauteng.co.za 201650278 SARF21/DCD-01/24-008

Jacobs Roelof Lafarge roelof.jacobs@lafargeholcim.com 201370134 SARF21/DCD-01/24-009

Jarratt Nicholas UCT jrrnic001@myuct.ac.za 201050036 SARF21/DCD-01/24-010

Jarratt Bobby JG Afika jarrattb@jgafrika.com 20150156 SARF21/DCD-01/24-011

Kayonga Rodney AECOM rodney.kayonga@consultant.aecom.com 201751383 SARF21/DCD-01/24-012

Kruger Erhard HGK Consulting erhardk@mwebbiz.co.za 830369 SARF21/DCD-01/24-013

Latimer Mick Bergstan mick@bergstan.co.za 810352 SARF21/DCD-01/24-014

Martin Jim J.W. Martin & Ass jwm@martinjw.co.za 890451 SARF21/DCD-01/24-015

McGillewie Dane PRDW Consulting dmcgillewie@prdw.com 20190859 SARF21/DCD-01/24-016

Mnthambala Daniel J G Afrika mnthambalad@jgafrika.com 201151208 SARF21/DCD-01/24-017

Mostert Nicolaas Eskom mostern@eskom.co.za 202101705 SARF21/DCD-01/24-018

Muller Werner WSM Solutions wernermuller@vodamail.co.za 201330058 SARF21/DCD-01/24-019

Otieno Mike WITS mike.otieno@wits.ac.za 201550135 SARF21/DCD-01/24-023

Perrie Bryan Cement & Concrete SA bryan.perrie@cemcon-sa.org.za 870141 SARF21/DCD-01/24-020

Reucassel Clive Private clive.reucassel@absamail.co.za 200330063 SARF21/DCD-01/24-021

Ross Sheila iX Engineers sheila.r@ixengineers.co.za 20080332 SARF21/DCD-01/24-022

Swanepoel Adriaan a3on Consulting Engineers a3on.consult@gmail.com 201670107 SARF21/DCD-01/24-024
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